
Mold Canoe Club Bala Mill 2/3/4 Double

Results

23/07/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 23 Sam Rice-Jones J18 Mold CC 1K1M-23 102.40 4 106.40 98.80 4 102.80 102.80

2 17 Hannah Lancaster J16 Manvers WBC 1C1W-17 136.50 10 146.50 126.70 6 132.70 132.70

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Steve Harratt V Stafford & Stone CC 110.30 2 112.30 109.10 4 113.10 112.30 483

2 7 Paul Evans V Stafford & Stone CC 109.25 4 113.30 108.70 6 114.70 113.30 467

3 12 Tony O'Connell V Bradford & Bingley CC 120.80 4 124.80 120.60 52 172.60 124.80 300

4 13 Jeff Wilson V Manchester CC 131.60 2 133.60 123.30 4 127.30 127.30 267

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Michael Stegeman V Proteus CC 999.00 4 ###### 126.70 2 128.70 128.70 383

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 21 Denise Leonard V Llandysul Paddlers D2 130.20 2 132.20 131.60 4 135.60 132.20 361

2 1 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC D2 133.40 2 135.40 126.70 6 132.70 132.70 361

3 3 Alison Longhurst V Cheltenham CC D2 133.20 4 137.20 145.10 4 149.10 137.20 334

4 8 Noreen Bishop V Cheltenham CC D3 138.50 10 148.50 140.70 4 144.70 144.70 125

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 David Mason U23
Wyedean CC

Stroud Valley CC
109.30 4 113.30 102.90 4 106.90 106.90 483

2 28 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 111.20 2 113.20 109.60 4 113.60 113.20 417

3 32 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 127.70 2 129.70 125.70 2 127.70 127.70 267

4 33 Lewis Rogers J14 North Wales Slalom 130.20 6 136.20 DNF 136.20 150

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 25 Sophie Cameron J14
CR Cats

Pinkston Panthers
112.50 2 114.50 113.50 4 117.50 114.50 500

2 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 120.00 6 126.00 119.20 0 119.20 119.20 474

3 32 Lara Elcock J14 North Wales Slalom 119.50 0 119.50 122.00 2 124.00 119.50 447

4 1 Chloe Holmes J12
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
121.20 102 223.20 117.50 2 119.50 119.50 421

5 20 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold
114.70 6 120.70 115.30 8 123.30 120.70 395

6 19 Evie Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC 120.50 10 130.50 115.30 6 121.30 121.30 368

7 50 Leisa Thomas J16 Llandysul Paddlers 119.50 2 121.50 121.10 2 123.10 121.50 342

8 4 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 125.90 2 127.90 122.00 0 122.00 122.00 316

9 27 Lorelei Kennan J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold Canoe Club
117.50 8 125.50 120.70 4 124.70 124.70 289

10 40 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 123.50 6 129.50 129.00 0 129.00 129.00 263

11 62 Jessica Goodman J12 Frome CC 131.80 0 131.80 133.20 102 235.20 131.80 237

12 24 Sophie Reid J14 Llandysul Paddlers 134.50 4 138.50 131.70 4 135.70 135.70 211

13 51 Rosie-Lou Duckworth J14 Llandysul Paddlers 134.20 6 140.20 137.40 4 141.40 140.20 184

14 64 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC 146.50 0 146.50 145.80 2 147.80 146.50 158

15 65 Ellie McGregor J16 Dysynni Paddling Club 149.80 8 157.80 168.80 56 224.80 157.80 132

16 61 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC 156.90 4 160.90 151.62 8 159.60 159.60 105

17 31 Tavi Murray M Seren Dŵr 159.70 6 165.70 155.50 6 161.50 161.50 79

18 68 Amber Saunders J12 Stafford & Stone CC 167.00 12 179.00 204.50 8 212.50 179.00 53

19 63 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 159.50 104 263.50 178.60 152 330.60 263.50 26

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 George Harratt U23 Stafford & Stone CC 98.10 4 102.10 95.20 0 95.20 95.20 500

2 6 Fergus Davie J16 Breadalbane CC 97.60 0 97.60 95.53 6 101.50 97.60 483
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3 9 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC 99.20 0 99.20 97.72 2 99.70 99.20 467

4 15 Kitchener Duckworth J16 Llandysul Paddlers 99.30 6 105.30 95.87 4 99.90 99.90 450

5 31 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers 98.10 4 102.10 98.14 10 108.10 102.10 433

6 85 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 102.00 6 108.00 102.47 0 102.50 102.50 417

7 12 Murray E Weir J16 Breadalbane CC 104.90 4 108.90 105.19 0 105.20 105.20 400

8 17 Alasdair Woodward J18 Wyedean CC 112.40 8 120.40 107.73 0 107.70 107.70 383

9 116 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 108.00 2 110.00 109.89 0 109.90 109.90 367

10 24 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 109.00 2 111.00 116.67 10 126.70 111.00 350

11 14 Morgan Paul J18 Proteus CC 108.60 4 112.60 111.64 6 117.60 112.60 333

12 22 Luke Wilkinson J18
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
106.20 8 114.20 105.67 8 113.70 113.70 317

13 92 Toby Elcock J18
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
117.00 2 119.00 115.17 0 115.20 115.20 300

14 123 Charlie Leonard J14 Llandysul Paddlers 118.10 2 120.10 113.69 2 115.70 115.70 283

15 30 Andrew Childs M Independent 117.00 2 119.00 117.47 0 117.50 117.50 267

16 110 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
115.20 6 121.20 112.86 6 118.90 118.90 250

17 45 Sam Rolls J16 Wyedean CC 109.60 54 163.60 117.86 2 119.90 119.90 233

18 118 Callum Jones J14 Cheltenham CC 114.70 6 120.70 117.41 8 125.40 120.70 217

19 122 Ben Watkins J12 Wyedean CC 121.10 4 125.10 117.30 4 121.30 121.30 200

20 135 Daniel Weston J12 Stafford & Stone CC 124.10 0 124.10 120.00 6 126.00 124.10 183

21 61 William Hanham M Independent 124.30 0 124.30 126.40 4 130.40 124.30 167

22 121 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 121.30 4 125.30 125.44 6 131.40 125.30 150

23 133 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 123.90 6 129.90 122.77 4 126.80 126.80 133

24 91 Jack Rolls J18 Wyedean CC 128.00 10 138.00 119.70 8 127.70 127.70 117

25 131 Scott Tuckley J16 Stafford & Stone CC 123.70 60 183.70 126.36 2 128.40 128.40 100

26 70 Paul Jones M Cardiff CC 100.00 450 550.00 132.47 0 132.50 132.50 83

27 138 Oliver Weston J14 Stafford & Stone CC 127.70 6 133.70 128.19 10 138.20 133.70 67

28 125 Tony Wells M Llandysul Paddlers 133.00 54 187.00 130.19 4 134.20 134.20 50

29 132 Ayden Coe J14 Stafford & Stone CC 132.80 54 186.80 128.72 6 134.70 134.70 33

30 77 John Kent M Frome CC 142.00 2 144.00 138.88 6 144.90 144.00 17

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 23 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 149.30 0 149.30 127.60 0 127.60 127.60 500

2 24 Sophie Cameron J14
CR Cats

Pinkston Panthers
126.70 2 128.70 129.92 4 133.90 128.70 417

3 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 135.90 2 137.90 136.10 0 136.10 136.10 333

4 10 Maddie Hobbs J14 Frome CC 139.50 0 139.50 138.80 4 142.80 139.50 250

5 9 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 147.70 0 147.70 151.30 4 155.30 147.70 167

6 29 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 155.00 6 161.00 170.93 6 176.90 161.00 83

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 44
Oliver Snowden

Jessica Doubt
S Mold CC 167.40 58 225.40 156.50 4 160.50 160.50 67

2 40
Robyn Taunt

Oliver Snowden
S North Wales Slalom 142.90 60 202.90 133.21 62 195.20 195.20 17

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 41 Luke Wilkinson J18
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
109.60 2 111.60 107.20 0 107.20 107.20 250

2 10 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 120.20 2 122.20 118.80 0 118.80 118.80 229

3 35 Daniel Weston J12 Stafford & Stone CC 119.20 4 123.20 117.00 4 121.00 121.00 208

4 50 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 130.40 4 134.40 124.90 2 126.90 126.90 188

5 44 Toby Sutcliffe J12 North Wales Slalom 128.10 4 132.10 128.80 10 138.80 132.10 167

6 6 Tony Wells M Llandysul Paddlers 134.20 6 140.20 130.00 4 134.00 134.00 146

7 43 Oliver Weston J14 Stafford & Stone CC DNF 135.30 2 137.30 137.30 125

8 48 Charlie Leonard J14 Llandysul Paddlers 143.30 4 147.30 135.80 4 139.80 139.80 104

9 51 Toby Cleator J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 139.80 8 147.80 147.80 83

10 42 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 154.60 2 156.60 149.80 0 149.80 149.80 63

11 46 Harry Godwin J10 Stafford & Stone CC 145.30 8 153.30 154.10 2 156.10 153.30 42

12 40 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 155.10 14 169.10 152.00 4 156.00 156.00 21
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DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 107 Catherine Radburn U23 Seren Dŵr 115.40 4 119.40 118.30 6 124.30 119.40 250

2 76 Rebecca Mackenzie M Bradford & Bingley CC DNF 120.80 8 128.80 128.80 232

3 93 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 135.30 2 137.30 127.20 4 131.20 131.20 214

4 100 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 132.40 6 138.40 129.90 2 131.90 131.90 196

5 11 Vorna Paul J16 Proteus CC 131.60 4 135.60 132.60 2 134.60 134.60 179

6 92 Isabel Booth J12 North Wales Slalom 134.80 2 136.80 149.30 4 153.30 136.80 161

7 9 Kimberley Davies J10 Manchester CC 134.50 8 142.50 139.50 6 145.50 142.50 143

8 56 Millie Goodman J10 Frome CC 151.00 4 155.00 170.40 8 178.40 155.00 125

9 18 Heather Longhurst J10 Cheltenham CC 148.90 8 156.90 159.70 8 167.70 156.90 107

10 43 Leri Jones-Kenny J8 Llandysul Paddlers 160.80 2 162.80 165.60 4 169.60 162.80 89

11 38 Dani Goodman M Frome CC 122.20 106 228.20 132.40 54 186.40 186.40 71

12 101 Eadie Whiting J10 Paddle Peak 182.60 4 186.60 194.00 6 200.00 186.60 54

13 127 Connie Albrighton J12 Mold CC 179.10 8 187.10 182.50 8 190.50 187.10 36

14 115 Mali Davies J12 Llandysul Paddlers 145.60 64 209.60 162.60 70 232.60 209.60 18

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 167 James Taylor M Bradford & Bingley CC 101.80 2 103.80 104.20 2 106.20 103.80 250

2 195 Oliver Stegeman J16 Proteus CC 110.30 4 114.30 104.60 2 106.60 106.60 240

3 11 Oliver Rothner J16 Stafford & Stone CC 113.50 2 115.50 107.00 2 109.00 109.00 231

4 15 Rufus Whittingham J16 Stafford & Stone CC 109.50 2 111.50 111.50 221

5 155 Charles Blaylock J14 Stafford & Stone CC 112.50 4 116.50 109.00 4 113.00 113.00 212

6 68 Joel Johnson J14 North Wales Slalom 113.80 4 117.80 116.70 4 120.70 117.80 202

7 177 Andrew Weston M Stafford & Stone CC 114.30 4 118.30 118.50 8 126.50 118.30 192

8 217 Kunihito Watanabe M Stafford & Stone CC 118.80 0 118.80 115.70 4 119.70 118.80 183

9 66 Jake Neal J12 North Wales Slalom 118.40 4 122.40 114.30 8 122.30 122.30 173

10 138 Toby Cleator J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 999.00 0 999.00 123.00 2 125.00 125.00 163

11 159 Will Roden J12 Stafford & Stone CC 124.00 2 126.00 126.00 154

12 34 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 123.10 6 129.10 122.90 4 126.90 126.90 144

13 205 Oscar Watkins J14 Wyedean CC 128.30 2 130.30 126.30 10 136.30 130.30 135

14 169 David Cotterill M Independent 132.70 2 134.70 132.70 2 134.70 134.70 125

15 55 Dougie Cresser J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 124.90 10 134.90 122.30 56 178.30 134.90 115

16 215 Alexander Kennan J10 North Wales Slalom 138.90 0 138.90 133.50 4 137.50 137.50 106

17 209 Will Sutcliffe S North Wales Slalom 131.50 8 139.50 129.80 10 139.80 139.50 96

18 128 Mostyn Jones J8 Llandysul Paddlers 134.80 6 140.80 133.40 10 143.40 140.80 87

19 187 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 139.30 2 141.30 139.40 6 145.40 141.30 77

20 111 William Beale J16 Independent 137.30 4 141.30 150.60 4 154.60 141.30 67

21 179 Harry Godwin J10 Stafford & Stone CC 141.00 6 147.00 146.40 4 150.40 147.00 58

22 75 Andrew G Davies J12 Manchester CC 160.00 2 162.00 154.20 8 162.20 162.00 48

23 193 Theo Beale J14 Manvers WBC 154.10 10 164.10 132.90 58 190.90 164.10 38

24 219 Isaac White J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 163.00 54 217.00 161.60 4 165.60 165.60 29

25 223 Benjamin Neal J10 North Wales Slalom 149.60 114 263.60 DNF 263.60 19

26 230 Tomos Davies S Llandysul Paddlers 118.90 456 574.90 DNF 574.90 10

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 44 Jessica Goodman J12 Frome CC 125.50 2 127.50 137.50 4 141.50 127.50 250

2 33 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC 140.00 0 140.00 136.30 0 136.30 136.30 200

3 37 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 136.50 2 138.50 153.60 2 155.60 138.50 150

4 34 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 140.00 6 146.00 139.70 6 145.70 145.70 100

5 36 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC 161.40 6 167.40 146.40 6 152.40 152.40 50

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Luci Watkins M Wyedean CC 164.70 10 174.70 176.80 8 184.80 174.70 --

2 18 Fay Roden S Stafford & Stone CC 149.20 206 355.20 134.80 360 494.80 355.20 --

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16 Rowan Sutcliffe J12 North Wales Slalom 143.20 6 149.20 145.10 6 151.10 149.20 P

2 12 Ethan White J10 Holme Pierrepont CC 161.40 54 215.40 161.30 8 169.30 169.30 P
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3 44 Neil Taunt M Mold CC 127.50 314 441.50 441.50 --

4 15 ragbere singh M Green Star CC 230.80 412 642.80 322.90 166 488.90 488.90

5 19 Simon Bower M Green Star CC 107.50 412 519.50 158.80 418 576.80 519.50

6 42 Matthew Kennan M Mold CC 166.30 406 572.30 572.30

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 10 Kimberley Davies J10 Manchester CC 139.60 8 147.60 150.20 4 154.20 147.60 P

2 11 Dani Goodman M Frome CC 211.20 206 417.20 239.20 16 255.20 255.20 --
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